 Note: Products with model numbers that end with “Q” or that have a round green “Q” sticker are RoHS compliant.
MVS-AH41-01NQ
4x1 HDMI Switch
Manual
 Add four HDMI inputs to almost any high-
definition TV or HDMI display
 Supports up to 1080p resolution and 3D video
 Includes remote control for switching between

 Make sure that the source(s) and display are
plugged in to the correct connectors.
 Make sure the HDMI source(s) are compatible
with the HDMI display.
HDMI, the HDMI Logo and High-Definition Multimedia Interface are trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI
Licensing LLC in the United States and other countries.
Also Available from SECO-LARM®:
IR over HDMI Kit
MVE-PN11-01Q
 Transmits IR signals from remotes
over HDMI cable
 Plug and play operation – comes
as a complete set
High-Speed HDMI Cables
MC-1102-18NQ 1.5ft (0.5m), 28AWG
MC-1102-03FQ 3ft (1m), 28AWG
MC-1102-06FQ 6m (1.83m), 28AWG
MC-1102-10FQ 10ft (3m), 28AWG
MC-1102-16FQ 16ft (5m), 28AWG
MC-1102-20FQ 20ft (6m), 26AWG
MC-1102-25FQ 25ft (7.6m), 26AWG
MC-1102-30FQ 30ft (9m), 26AWG
MC-1102-50FQ 50ft (15m), 26AWG
 Supports 3D video
 Supports 4K
resolution
 Supports Ethernet